
ID Task Name Duration Start Finish

1 Contract Period of 
Performance

204 days Mon 9/20/21 Thu 6/30/22

2 Kickoff Meeting 1 day Thu 10/28/21 Thu 10/28/21

3 PFAS Working Group 127 days Thu 10/28/21 Fri 4/22/22

4 Develop Stakeholder List 24 days Thu 10/28/21 Tue 11/30/21

5 Finalize Stakeholder List 1 day Wed 12/1/21 Wed 12/1/21

6 Send Stakeholder 
Invitation

1 day Wed 12/15/21 Wed 12/15/21

7 Finalize Working Group 
List

1 day Thu 12/30/21 Thu 12/30/21

8 First Working Group 
Meeting

1 day Wed 1/19/22 Wed 1/19/22

9 Second Working Group 
Meeting

1 day Thu 3/10/22 Thu 3/10/22

10 Third Working Group 
Meeting

1 day Fri 4/22/22 Fri 4/22/22

11 PFAS Action Plan 156 days Fri 11/19/21 Fri 6/24/22

12 Develop Draft PFAS 
Action Plan Outline

35 days Wed 12/1/21 Tue 1/18/22

13 NDEP Mapping Tool Call 1 day Fri 11/19/21 Fri 11/19/21

14 Draft PFAS Action Plan 
(50%) 

20 days Thu 1/20/22 Wed 2/16/22

15 NDEP and Working 
Group Review of Draft 
PFAS Action Plan (50%)

15 days Thu 2/17/22 Wed 3/9/22

16 Draft PFAS Action Plan 
(75%)

15 days Fri 3/11/22 Thu 3/31/22

17 NDEP and Working 
Group Review of Draft 
PFAS Action Plan (75%)

15 days Fri 4/1/22 Thu 4/21/22

18 Draft Final PFAS Action 
Plan

15 days Mon 4/25/22 Fri 5/13/22

19 NDEP and Working 
Group Review of Draft 
Final PFAS Action Plan

15 days Mon 5/16/22 Fri 6/3/22

20 Final PFAS Action Plan 15 days Mon 6/6/22 Fri 6/24/22

21 PFAS Website 49 days Wed 1/26/22 Mon 4/4/22

22 Website Planning Call 
with NDEP

1 day Wed 1/26/22 Wed 1/26/22

23 Develop Website Content 30 days Mon 1/31/22 Fri 3/11/22

24 NDEP Review of Website
Content

5 days Mon 3/14/22 Fri 3/18/22

25 Develop Website Layout 30 days Mon 2/14/22 Fri 3/25/22

26 NDEP Review of Website
Layout

5 days Mon 3/28/22 Fri 4/1/22

27 Submit Website Content 
and Layout

1 day Mon 4/4/22 Mon 4/4/22
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